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Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

1 0 JOUR BLEU Bd de Doulon — Gare de Chantenay @ 1 0 JOUR BLEU Gare de Chantenay — Bd de Doulon @

Bd de Doulon 6.11|6.29 | 6.45|6.55|7.05| 7.1 [ 719 7.23 [ 7.31 | 7.41 [ 7.52 | 8.02 | 8.14 | 8.24 | 8.34 | 8.46 | 9.00 | 9.15 | 9.30 | 9.45 [10.00{10.16  Gare de Chantenay 6.27 | 6.44 | 6.54 | 7.01 | 7.09 | 7.14 [ 7.23 [ 7.33 | 7.44 | 7.54 | 8.04 | 8.13 | 8.24 | 8.35 | 8.47 | 9.02 | 9.17 | 9.33 | 9.47 {10.02{10.17{10.32
Rond-Point de Paris 6.15| 633 | 6.50 | 7.01 | 7.1 | 7.18 | 7.26 | 7.30 | 7.38 | 7.48 | 7.59 | 8.09 | 8.21 | 8.31 | 8.41 | 8.53 | 9.07 | 9.21 | 9.36 | 9.51 |10.06/10.22  Egalité 6.31|6.48 | 6.58 | 7.05 | 7.14 | 7.19 | 7.28 | 7.38 | 7.49 | 7.59 | 8.09 | 8.18 | 8.29 | 8.40 | 8.52 | 9.07 | 9.22 | 9.38 | 9.52 |10.07|10.22(10.37
Michelet 6.19 | 6.37 | 6.55 | 7.06 | 7.16 | 7.24 | 7.34 | 7.41 | 7.52 | 8.02 | 8.12 | 8.22 | 8.32 | 8.42 | 8.51 | 9.02 | 9.15 | 9.28 | 9.43 | 9.57 |10.12{10.27  Zola 6.33 [ 6.50 [ 7.00 | 7.08 | 7.17 | 7.22 | 7.31 | 7.41 | 7.52 [ 8.02 | 8.12 | 8.21 | 8.32 | 8.43 | 8.55 | 9.10 | 9.25 | 9.41 | 9.55 |10.10/10.25|10.40
Rond-Point de Rennes | 6.21 | 6.39 | 6.57 | 7.09 | 7.19 | 7.27 | 7.37 | 7.44 | 7.55 | 8.05 | 8.15 | 8.25 | 8.35 | 8.45 | 8.54 | 9.05 | 9.18 | 9.31 | 9.46 {10.00{10.15|10.30  Poincaré 6.36 | 6.53 | 7.03 | 7.11 | 7.20 | 7.26 | 7.35 | 7.45 | 7.55 | 8.05 | 8.15 | 8.25 | 8.36 | 8.47 | 8.59 | 9.13 | 9.28 | 9.44 | 9.58 |10.13|10.28|10.43
Rond-Point de Vannes | 6.23 | 6.41 | 6.59 | 7.11 | 7.21 | 7.29 | 7.39 | 7.47 | 7.58 | 8.08 | 8.18 | 8.28 | 8.38 | 8.48 | 8.57 | 9.07 | 9.20 | 9.33 | 9.48 {10.02{10.17|{10.32  Rond-Point de Vannes | 6.40 | 6.57 | 7.07 | 7.16 | 7.25 | 7.32 | 7.41 | 7.51 | 8.01 | 8.11 | 8.21 | 8.31 | 8.42 | 8.53 | 9.04 | 9.18 | 9.33 | 9.48 [10.02{10.17(10.32(10.47
Poincaré 6.26 | 6.44 | 7.02 | 7.15 | 7.25|7.33 | 7.43 | 7.51 | 8.03 | 8.14 | 8.24 | 8.34 | 8.44 | 8.54 | 9.02 | 9.12 | 9.25 | 9.38 | 9.52 |10.06|10.21|{10.36  Rond-Point de Rennes | 6.42 | 6.59 | 7.09 | 7.18 | 7.27 | 7.35 | 7.45 | 7.56 | 8.05 | 8.14 | 8.24 | 8.34 | 8.45 | 8.56 | 9.07 | 9.20 | 9.35 | 9.50 {10.04{10.19/10.34(10.49
Zola 6.29 | 6.47 [ 7.05 7.19{7.29 | 7.37 | 7.47 | 7.55 | 8.07 | 8.19 | 8.29 | 8.39 | 8.49 | 8.59 | 9.07 [ 9.17 | 9.29 | 9.42 | 9.56 |10.10{10.25[10.40  Michelet 6.44 |7.01 [7.11 (7.21 {7.30 | 7.40 | 7.51 | 8.03 | 8.10  8.18 | 8.28 | 8.38 | 8.49 | 9.00 | 9.10 | 9.23 | 9.38 | 9.53 {10.07/10.22{10.37(10.52
Egalité 6.30 [ 6.49 | 7.07 | 7.21 | 7.31 | 7.39 | 7.49 | 7.57 | 8.09 | 8.21 | 8.31 | 8.41 | 8.51 | 9.01 | 9.09 | 9.19 | 9.31 | 9.44 | 9.58 |10.12|10.27|10.42  Rond-Point de Paris 6.49 | 7.07 | 7.17 | 7.27 | 7.37 | 7.47 | 7.58 | 8.11 | 8.18 | 8.27 | 8.37 | 8.46 | 8.57 | 9.08 | 9.17 | 9.30 | 9.45 {10.00{10.14{10.28|10.43|10.58
Gare de Chantenay 6.346.53 711 [7.25|7.35|7.44 | 7.54 | 8.02 | 8.14 | 8.26 | 8.37 | 8.47 [ 8.57 | 9.06 | 9.14 | 9.24 | 9.36 | 9.49 {10.03{10.17{10.32{10.47  Bd de Doulon 6.53 | 7.11 [7.22 [7.32 [ 7.42 | 7.52 | 8.03 | 8.16 | 8.23 | 8.32 | 8.42 | 8.51 | 9.02 | 9.13 | 9.22 | 9.35 | 9.50 [10.05[10.19{10.33/10.48/11.03
Bd de Doulon 10.31/10.46/11.00/11.14|11.28|11.43|11.55|12.04|12.14{12.25(12.36{12.4612.56| 13.06| 13.16|13.25| 13.35| 13.46| 14.00| 14.15|14.29(14.44  Gare de Chantenay  |10.46|11.00|11.14(11.28{11.42|11.53/12.04/12.15/12.26|12.36|12.46|12.56|13.06|13.16|13.26|13.37(13.51(14.04(14.17[14.30(14.43|14.58
Rond-Point de Paris 10.37(10.52|11.06|11.20(11.34(11.49|12.01|12.10{12.20(12.31(12.42|12.52|13.02| 13.12|13.22|13.31|13.41|13.52|14.06|14.21|14.35|14.50  Egalité 10.51/11.05/11.19/11.33|11.47{11.58{12.09{12.20{12.31(12.41(12.50/13.00/13.10/13.20|13.30| 13.41|13.55|14.08|14.21|14.34|14.48|15.03
Michelet 10.42/10.57/11.11]11.25|11.39{11.54|12.06|12.17{12.27{12.36{12.4712.5713.07|13.17|13.27|13.37|13.47|13.57|14.11|14.26|14.40({14.55  Zola 10.54/11.08/11.22|11.36|11.50{12.01{12.12{12.23(12.33(12.43|12.53|13.03|13.13|13.23|13.33|13.44|13.58|14.11|14.24|14.37|14.51 | 15.06
Rond-Point de Rennes ~ 10.45/11.00(11.14/11.28|11.42|11.57|12.09|12.20{12.30{12.39|12.50|13.00{13.10(13.20|13.30/13.40|13.50| 14.00| 14.14|14.29|14.43|14.58  Poincaré 10.57(11.11{11.25/11.39/11.53|12.04|12.15|12.26|12.36|12.46{12.56|13.06|13.16 | 13.26 | 13.36 | 13.47 | 14.01 | 14.14|14.27|14.40|14.54|15.09
Rond-Point de Vannes  [10.47(11.02(11.17/11.31/11.45/12.00(12.12{12.23{12.33{12.42{12.52{13.02{13.12(13.22|13.32|13.42|13.52| 14.02| 14.16|14.31|{14.45|15.00  Rond-Point de Vannes  |{11.01{11.15{11.29|11.43{11.57(12.08/12.19/12.30/12.40/12.50|13.00{13.10{13.20{13.30{13.40{13.51(14.05(14.18{14.31|14.44(14.58 15.13
Poincaré 10.51{11.06{11.21|11.35|11.49(12.04|12.16{12.27|12.37|12.46|12.56|13.06|13.16|13.26|13.36 | 13.46|13.5614.06 | 14.20|14.35|14.50|15.05  Rond-Point de Rennes ~ |11.03|11.17(11.31|11.45|11.59|12.10{12.21|12.32|12.42|12.52|13.02{13.12|13.22|13.33|13.43|13.53|14.07|14.20|14.33|14.46|15.00|15.16
Zola 10.55/11.10/11.25/11.39|11.53{12.08{12.20{12.31{12.40{12.49{12.59{13.09(13.19/13.29|13.39|13.49|13.59|14.09|14.23(14.38(14.53(15.08  Michelet 11.06(11.20{11.34(11.48|12.02|12.13|12.24|12.35|12.45(12.55(13.05[13.15[13.25[13.36 | 13.46 | 13.56 |14.10|14.23|14.36|14.49|15.03|15.19
Egalité 10.57(11.12{11.27|11.41|11.55(12.10|12.22|12.33|12.42|12.51|13.01|13.11{13.21(13.31|13.41|13.51 | 14.01 | 14.11|14.25|14.40|14.55|15.10  Rond-Point de Paris 11.13{11.27|11.41 [11.55|12.09|12.20{12.31|12.41|12.51{13.01{13.11{13.21|13.31|13.4213.52 |14.02 |14.16 | 14.29|14.42 | 14.55|15.09| 15.25
Gare de Chantenay  |11.02{11.17{11.32{11.46{12.00{12.15[12.27[12.38|12.47|12.56|13.06|13.16|13.2613.36 | 13.46 | 13.56 | 14.06 | 14.16|14.30| 14.45/15.00/ 15.15  Bd de Doulon 11.18(11.32{11.46[12.00|12.14]12.25]12.36|12.46|12.56|13.0613.1613.26 |13.36 |13.47|13.57|14.07|14.21 |14.34|14.47|15.00| 15.14|15.30
Bd de Doulon 14.58|15.12(15.27|15.42|15.54/16.04|16.14(16.24|16.34|16.43(16.52|17.01{17.11/17.21|{17.31(17.41|17.51(18.01/18.11{18.21({18.34/|18.47  Gare de Chantenay  |15.13(15.28/15.43|15.57(16.06|16.16(16.26/16.35|16.45(16.55|17.04|17.14(17.24|17.34(17.44|17.54|18.04{18.14|18.26|18.41(18.56|19.11
Rond-Point de Paris 15.04|15.18|15.33|15.48|16.00|16.10|16.20|16.30| 16.40|16.49|16.58|17.07|17.17|17.27|17.37|17.47|17.57|18.07(18.17(18.27|18.40|18.53  Egalité 15.18|15.33|15.48/16.02|16.11|16.21|16.31(16.40|16.50{17.00|17.09|17.19{17.29|17.39|17.49|17.59/|18.09|18.19/18.31|18.46|19.01 |19.16
Michelet 15.10/15.24/15.39/15.54|16.06(16.16|16.26|16.36|16.46(16.56(17.0617.15(17.25/17.35/17.46|17.56| 18.06| 18.16|18.26|18.36| 18.47{19.00  Zola 15.21/15.35/15.50/16.05|16.14(16.24(16.34(16.43(16.53(17.03(17.12(17.22|17.32|17.42|17.52|18.02| 18.12|18.22|18.34|18.49(19.04(19.19
Rond-Point de Rennes ~ [15.13|15.27|15.42|15.57|16.09/16.19|16.29|16.39|16.49|16.59|17.09|17.19|17.29(17.39|17.49/17.59| 18.09/| 18.19/|18.29| 18.39| 18.50|19.03  Poincaré 15.24(15.38/15.53(16.08 |16.18|16.28| 16.38|16.47|16.57|17.07(17.16{17.26|17.36|17.4617.56 | 18.06 | 18.16 | 18.26 | 18.38| 18.52|19.07|19.22
Rond-Point de Vannes  [15.15/15.30/15.45/16.00/16.12|16.22|16.32|16.42{16.52{17.02|17.12{17.22{17.32|17.42|17.52|18.02| 18.12|18.22| 18.32| 18.42| 18.52| 19.05  Rond-Point de Vannes  |15.28|15.43|15.58|16.13|16.23|16.33|16.43|16.52|17.02|17.12|17.22|17.32|17.42|17.52|18.02{18.12(18.22|18.32 | 18.44|18.57 [19.1219.27
Poincaré 15.20/15.35/15.50|16.05|16.17|16.27|16.37|16.48|16.58|17.08(17.18|17.28|17.38|17.48|17.58| 18.08| 18.18|18.28|18.38|18.48|18.57|19.09  Rond-Point de Rennes  |15.31|15.46|16.01|16.16{16.26|16.36|16.46|16.55|17.05|17.15|17.25|17.35|17.45|17.55|18.05|18.15(18.25|18.35|18.47|19.00 {19.15[19.29
Zola 15.23/15.38/15.54/16.09|16.22|16.32{16.42|16.53{17.03(17.13[17.23[17.33[17.43|17.53|18.03| 18.13|18.23|18.33|18.43(18.53(19.02(19.14  Michelet 15.34(15.49(16.04(16.19/16.29|16.39|16.50|16.59|17.09{17.19{17.29(17.39(17.49(17.59(18.09/18.19/18.29/18.39/18.50|19.03/19.18|19.32
Egalité 15.25(15.40{15.5616.11|16.24|16.34|16.44|16.55|17.05|17.15|17.25|17.36|17.46|17.56 | 18.05|18.15|18.25|18.35|18.45|18.55|19.04|19.16  Rond-Point de Paris 15.41{15.56|16.11(16.26 |16.36|16.46|16.57|17.07|17.17|17.27(17.37|17.47|17.57 |18.07 |18.17|18.27|18.36 | 18.46 | 18.56|19.09|19.24|19.38
Gare de Chantenay  |15.30{15.45[16.01{16.16{16.29(16.39(16.49(17.00(17.1017.20|17.30|17.41{17.52{18.02{18.11{18.21(18.31|18.41|18.51|19.00/19.09| 19.21 Bd de Doulon 15.46(16.01(16.16[16.31|16.41|16.51{17.02{17.12{17.22{17.32{17.42{17.5218.02 [18.13[18.23|18.33|18.42|18.52| 19.02| 19.14/19.29|19.43
Bd de Doulon 19.00/19.14/19.30/19.45|20.07|20.30 Gare de Chantenay  [19.28(19.49(20.09/20.30

Rond-Point de Paris 19.06/19.20/19.36/19.51|20.12|20.35 Egalité 19.32/19.53/20.13|20.34

Michelet 19.13/19.26/19.41/19.56|20.17|20.40 Zola 19.35/19.55/20.15|20.36

Rond-Point de Rennes ~ [19.16/19.29|19.44/19.59/20.20|20.43 Poincaré 19.38/19.58/20.18/20.39

Rond-Point de Vannes  {19.18/19.31{19.46/20.01|20.22|20.45 Rond-Point de Vannes  |19.43|20.02(20.22|20.43

Poincaré 19.22|19.35/19.51/20.05|20.26 | 20.49 Rond-Point de Rennes  |19.45|20.04(20.24|20.45

Zola 19.26/19.39/19.55/20.08|20.29|20.52 Michelet 19.48|20.07|20.26|20.47

Egalité 19.28/19.41/19.57/20.10/20.31|20.54 Rond-Point de Paris 19.54/20.13/20.32|20.52

Gare de Chantenay  [19.32/19.45/20.01|20.14/20.35/20.58 Bd de Doulon 19.59/20.18/20.36|20.56




Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

10 _ Bd de Doulon — Gare de Chantenay @ 10 _ Gare de Chantenay —» Bd de Doulon @

Bd de Doulon 6.11 | 6.32  6.46 | 7.00 | 7.10 | 7.20 | 7.30 | 7.40 | 7.51 | 8.02 | 8.14 | 8.25 | 8.38 | 8.53 | 9.10 | 9.27 | 9.44 110.00/10.16/10.32{10.48/11.04 Gare de Chantenay 6.27 | 6.45|6.58 |7.09|7.19|7.31|7.42|7528.02 8.13|8.25|838|851|9.04 920 936|951 10.07 10.23/10.39/10.55|11.11
Rond-Point de Paris 6.156.36 | 6.51 | 7.05 | 7.15 | 7.26 1 7.36 | 7.46 | 7.57 | 8.08 | 8.20 | 8.31 ' 8.44 | 8.59 | 9.16 A 9.33 | 9.49 |10.05/10.21/10.37/10.53 11.09 Egalité 6.31 649 | 7.02 |7.13 | 7.23 | 7.35 | 7.46 | 7.56 A 8.07 A 8.18 | 8.30 | 8.43 | 8.56 | 9.09 | 9.25 | 9.41 | 9.56 10.12/10.28/10.44/11.00 11.16
Michelet 6.19 | 6.40 | 6.55|7.09|7.20 | 7.31 | 7.41 | 7.52 | 8.04 | 8.16 | 8.28 | 8.40 | 8.52 | 9.06 | 9.23 | 9.39 | 9.55 |10.11/10.27/10.43/10.59/11.15 Zola 6.33 | 6.51 | 7.04 | 7.16 | 7.26 | 7.38 | 7.49 | 7.59 | 8.10 | 8.21 | 8.33 | 8.46 | 8.59 | 9.12 1 9.28 | 9.44 | 9.59 10.15/10.31/10.47|11.03/11.19
Rond-Point de Rennes 6.21 1 6.42 | 6.57 | 7.12 | 7.23 | 7.34  7.44 | 7.55 | 8.07 | 8.19 | 8.31 | 8.43 8.55|9.09 9.26 9.42  9.58 |10.14/10.30 10.46 11.02 11.18 Poincaré 6.36 | 6.54 | 7.07 | 7.19 | 7.29 | 7.41 | 7.52 | 8.02 1 8.13 | 8.25|8.37 | 8.49 9.02 | 9.15 9.31 | 9.47 10.02 10.18 10.34/10.50/11.06 11.22
Rond-Point de Vannes 6.23 | 6.44 | 6.59 | 7.14 | 7.25 | 7.36 | 7.47 | 7.58 | 8.10 | 8.22 | 8.34 | 8.46 1 8.58 | 9.11 | 9.28 | 9.44 |10.00/10.16/10.32/10.48/11.04/11.20 Rond-Point de Vannes 6.40 | 6.58 | 7.11 | 7.23 | 7.34 | 7.46 | 7.57 | 8.07 | 8.19 | 8.31 | 8.43 | 8.55 | 9.07 | 9.20 | 9.36 | 9.52 [10.07 10.23/10.39/10.55|11.11|11.27
Poincaré 6.26 | 6.47 | 7.02 | 7.17 | 7.28  7.40 | 7.51 | 8.02 | 8.14 | 8.27 1 8.39 | 8.51 | 9.03 | 9.16 | 9.32 | 9.48 10.04/10.20 10.36 10.52|11.08/11.24 Rond-Point de Rennes 6.41 |7.00  7.13 | 7.25 737 | 7.49 8.00 | 8.10 | 8.22 | 8.34 | 8.46 | 8.58 | 9.09 | 9.22 9.38 | 9.54 10.09 10.25 10.41/10.57|11.13/11.29
Zola 6.29 | 6.50 | 7.05 | 7.20 | 7.32 | 7.44 | 7.55 | 8.06 | 8.19 | 8.32 | 8.44 | 8.56 1 9.08 | 9.20 | 9.36 | 9.52 (10.08/10.24/10.40/10.56/11.12/11.28 Michelet 6.43 17.02 |7.15|7.27 | 740|752 8.03|8.13 825 8.378.50|9.01|9.12|9.259.41 | 9.56 {10.11/10.27/10.43/10.59/11.15|11.31
Egalité 6.30 | 6.52 | 7.07 | 7.22 | 7.34 | 7.46 7.57 8.08 8.21 |8.34 8.46 858 9.109.22 9.38 9.54 10.10/10.26/10.42/10.58 11.14 11.30 Rond-Point de Paris 6.48 | 7.07 | 7.21 | 7.34 | 7.47 | 7.59 8.10 8.20 | 8.32 | 8.44 | 8.57 9.08 9.19  9.31 | 9.47 |10.02 10.17/10.33/10.49/11.05 11.21 11.37
Gare de Chantenay 6.34 | 6.56 | 7.11 | 7.26 | 7.38 | 7.50 | 8.02 | 8.13 | 8.26 | 8.40 | 8.52 | 9.04 | 9.15 | 9.27 | 9.42 | 9.58 |10.15/10.31/10.47/11.03/11.19/11.35 Bd de Doulon 6.52 |7.11 17.26 1 7.39 | 7.52 | 8.04 | 8.15 | 8.25 | 8.37 | 8.49 | 9.02 | 9.13 | 9.24 | 9.36 | 9.52 |10.07|10.22/10.38/10.54/11.10/11.26/11.42
Bd de Doulon 11.20/111.35/11.51{12.07|12.23{12.40/12.56/13.12|13.28|13.44|14.00|14.16 14.31|14.47/15.03/15.19/15.34|15.48|16.00| 16.12| 16.24 | 16.36 Gare de Chantenay 11.28/11.44/12.00{12.16/12.33|12.49/13.04/13.20/13.36/ 13.52|14.08|14.24|14.40|14.5515.10 15.27|15.39/15.51/16.03/|16.15|16.27| 16.39
Rond-Point de Paris 11.25/11.41/11.57 12.13/12.29 12.4513.0113.17 13.33/13.4914.05 14.21|14.36|14.52  15.08/15.24 15.39/15.53/16.05 16.17 16.29|16.41 Egalité 11.33/11.49/12.05 12.21/12.37|12.53/13.08/13.24 13.40 13.56|14.12|14.28 14.44/14.59 15.15| 15.32 | 15.44/15.56 16.08/16.20 16.32/16.44
Michelet 11.31/11.47{12.03/12.19/12.35/12.51|13.07|13.23/13.39|13.55|14.11|14.27|14.42|14.58/15.14/15.30| 15.4515.59|16.11|16.23 | 16.35|16.47 Zola 11.35/11.51(12.0712.23/12.39|12.55/13.11/13.2713.43/13.59|14.15|14.31 | 14.47|15.02  15.18| 15.35 | 15.47|15.59/16.11|16.23|16.35|16.47
Rond-Point de Rennes  |11.34/11.5012.06|12.22|12.38/12.54 13.10/13.26 13.4213.58 14.1414.30|14.45/15.01|15.17 15.33/15.48/16.02 16.14/16.26 16.38 16.50 Poincaré 11.38/11.54/12.1012.26|12.42|12.58 /13.14/13.30 13.46 14.02|14.18/14.34 14.50/15.05 15.21|15.38 15.50/16.02 16.14/16.26 16.38/16.50
Rond-Point de Vannes  |11.36/11.52|12.08|12.24/12.40{12.5613.1213.28|13.4414.00 |14.16|14.32 | 14.4715.03/15.19/15.35/15.51/16.05  16.17|16.29|16.41 | 16.53 Rond-Point de Vannes  [11.43/11.59|12.15/12.3112.47/13.03/13.19/13.35/13.51|14.07 14.23|14.39/14.55/15.10/15.26 | 15.43 | 15.55/16.07|16.1916.31|16.43|16.55
Poincaré 11.40/11.56/12.13/12.29/12.44/13.00 13.16 13.32 13.48|14.04|14.20 14.36 14.5115.08 15.24 15.40 15.56|16.10/16.22 | 16.34 16.46 16.59 Rond-Point de Rennes | 11.4512.01|12.1712.33/12.4913.05/13.21 13.37/13.5314.09 14.25|14.4114.57 15.12|15.28  15.45 | 15.57 16.09 16.21 16.33|16.45 16.57
Zola 11.44/12.00(12.16|12.32|/12.47{13.03/13.19/13.36|13.5214.08 | 14.24|14.40 14.55|15.12|15.28 /15.44/16.00|16.14|16.26|16.38|16.50  17.04 Michelet 11.48/12.04/12.20(/12.36/12.52|13.08 /13.24/13.40/13.5614.12|14.28|14.44 15.00/15.15/15.31|15.48 | 16.00|16.12|16.24|16.36|16.48  17.00
Egalité 11.46/12.0212.18|12.34/12.49/13.05 13.21 13.38 13.54|14.10|14.26 | 14.42 14.57 15.1415.30 15.46 16.02|16.16|16.28 16.40 16.52 17.06 Rond-Point de Paris 11.54/12.10 12.26|12.42 12.5813.14/13.30 13.46 14.02|14.18|14.34/14.5015.06 15.21/15.37 15.54 16.06 16.18/16.30|16.42|16.54|17.07
Gare de Chantenay 11.51/12.07/12.23/12.39/12.54{13.10/13.2613.43/13.59/14.15|14.31 |14.47/15.02|15.19/15.35/15.51/16.07 | 16.21/16.33|16.45/16.57 | 17.11 Bd de Doulon 11.59/12.15/12.31/12.47/13.03/13.19/13.35/13.51|14.07|14.23|14.39/14.55/15.11/15.26 15.42| 15.59 |16.11|16.23|16.35/16.4716.59/17.13
Bd de Doulon 16.47/116.59/17.11(17.23|/17.35/17.47/17.59/18.11 18.23/18.39/19.00|19.21|19.41/20.03| 20.23 Gare de Chantenay 16.51/17.03/17.14/17.26/17.37|17.49/18.01|18.13/18.27/18.40/19.01{19.22|19.43|20.03  20.24
Rond-Point de Paris 16.53/17.05/17.17|17.29/17.41/17.53 18.05 18.17/18.29/18.45 19.0619.27 19.47|20.08 20.28 Egalité 16.56/17.08/17.19/17.31/17.42|/17.54/18.06 | 18.18 18.32/18.45/19.06|19.26|19.47|20.07 20.28
Michelet 16.59/17.11/17.23|/17.35/17.47{17.59/18.11/18.23/18.35/18.51/19.12/19.32|19.52|20.13/ 20.33 Zola 16.59/17.11/17.22|17.34/17.45|17.57|18.09|18.21|18.35/18.48/19.09/19.29/19.49/20.09| 20.30
Rond-Point de Rennes  |17.02/17.14/17.26/17.38/17.50 18.02|18.1418.26 18.38 18.54/19.15/19.3519.55|20.15/20.35 Poincaré 17.02/17.14/17.26/17.38/17.49/18.01/18.1318.2518.38 18.51/19.12/19.32/19.52|20.12  20.33
Rond-Point de Vannes ~ (17.05/17.17/17.29/17.41|17.53/18.05|18.1718.29/18.4118.57/19.17|19.37(19.57|20.17| 20.37 Rond-Point de Vannes  |17.07/17.19/17.31|17.43/17.55/18.07|18.19/18.31/18.43/18.5619.16/19.36|19.56  20.16|20.37
Poincaré 17.11/17.23/17.35/17.47|/17.59 18.11 18.23 18.35 18.47/19.0219.22 | 19.41|20.01/20.21 20.41 Rond-Point de Rennes  |17.09(17.2217.34/17.46|17.58/18.10/18.22 18.34 18.46/18.58 19.18/19.38/19.58 20.18/20.39
Zola 17.16/17.28/17.40/17.52|{18.04/18.1618.28|18.40 18.51 |19.0619.2519.44|20.04|20.24| 20.44 Michelet 17.12{17.25/17.37/17.49/18.01|18.13/18.25/18.37/18.49/19.01|19.21|19.4120.01|20.20  20.41
Egalité 17.18/17.30/17.42/17.54/18.06 18.18/18.30/18.42 18.53|19.08 19.27 | 19.46 | 20.06|20.25 20.45 Rond-Point de Paris 17.19/17.32/17.44/17.56 18.0818.20 18.32/18.44 18.56/19.08 19.28 19.47|20.07|20.25 20.46
Gare de Chantenay 17.23/17.35/17.47|17.59/18.11|18.23/18.35/18.47/18.58/19.12|19.31|19.50/20.10/20.29| 20.49 Bd de Doulon 17.25/17.37/17.49/18.01/18.13|18.25/18.37/18.49/19.01/19.13/19.33/19.52/20.12/20.29|20.50

10 Bd de Doulon — Gare de Chantenay @ 10 Gare de Chantenay —» Bd de Doulon @
Bd de Doulon 6.25 | 6.50  7.157.40 | 8.05|8.29 | 8.53 | 9.18 | 9.43 10.0710.32{/10.57|11.22|/11.47|12.12/12.37/13.02/13.27/13.5114.10/14.30 14.50 Gare de Chantenay 6.38 1 7.03|7.27 | 7.52 | 8.16 | 8.41 | 9.06 | 9.31 | 9.55 10.19/10.44/11.09 11.34/11.59/12.26 12.51 13.16|13.40/14.05/14.30 14.52 15.12
Rond-Point de Paris 6.29 6.54 719 | 7.44 8.09 834 858 9.23 9.48 10.12/10.37/11.02 11.27 11.52 12.17 12.42 13.0713.32/13.56 14.15 14.35 14.55 Egalité 6.42 7.07 | 7.31 | 7.56 8.20 845 9.10 9.35 10.00 10.24 10.49/11.14/11.3912.04 12.31 12.55 13.2013.44/14.09 14.34 14.56 15.16
Michelet 6.33 1 6.58 |7.23|7.48 | 8.13 838 9.02  9.27 | 9.52 {10.17/10.42/11.07 11.32/11.57/12.22/12.47 /13.12|13.37|14.0114.20  14.40 15.00 Zola 6.44 1 7.09 | 7.33 |7.58 | 8.23 | 8.48 | 9.13 | 9.38 110.03/10.27/10.52|11.17|11.42|12.07 12.33/12.58 13.23/13.47|14.12/14.37 14.59 15.19
Rond-Point de Rennes 6.35 7.00  7.25|7.50 8.15 8.40 9.05 9.30  9.55 10.20 10.45/11.10 11.35/12.00 12.25 12.50 13.15/13.40 14.04 14.23 14.43 15.03 Poincaré 6.47 7.12 | 7.36 | 8.01 8.26 | 851 9.16  9.41 10.06 10.30 10.55/11.20 11.45/12.10 12.36 13.01 13.26 13.50 14.15 14.40 15.02 15.22
Rond-Point de Vannes 6.37 | 7.02 | 7.27 | 7.52 | 8.17 | 8.42 1 9.07 | 9.32 | 9.57 {10.22/10.4711.12 11.37|12.02/12.27 12.52 13.17|13.42|14.06|14.25 14.45 15.05 Rond-Point de Vannes 6.50 | 7.15 | 7.40 | 8.05 | 8.30 | 8.55 | 9.20 | 9.45 10.10/10.35/11.00/11.25/11.50(12.15/12.40 13.05 13.30/13.55/14.20/14.45 15.07 15.27
Poincaré 6.40 | 7.05 7.30 7.55 8.21 8.6 |9.11 9.36 10.02/10.27 10.52 11.17 11.42/12.07 12.32|/12.57 13.22 13.47 14.11 14.30/14.50 15.10 Rond-Point de Rennes 6.51 | 7.16  7.41 8.06 8.31 8.57 9.22 | 9.47 10.12 10.3711.02 11.27 11.52/12.17 12.42|/13.07 13.32 13.57 14.22 14.47/15.09 15.29
Zola 6.43 |7.08 | 7.33 | 7.58 | 8.24 1 8.49 | 9.14 | 9.39 10.05/10.30/10.55/11.20/11.45/12.10/12.35/13.00 13.25 13.50|14.1414.3314.53/15.13 Michelet 6.53 |7.18 | 7.43 | 8.08  8.33 | 8.59  9.24 | 9.49 [10.14/10.39/11.04/11.29/11.54/12.19/12.44/13.09/13.3413.59|14.24 14.49 15.11 15.31
Egalité 6.44 1 7.09 734 7.59 8.26 8.51 9.16 9.41 10.07/10.32 10.57 11.22/11.47/12.12 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.52 14.16 14.35 14.55 15.15 Rond-Point de Paris 6.58 1 7.23 7.48 8.13 8.38 9.04 | 9.30 9.55 10.20/10.45 11.10/11.3512.00 12.25/12.50 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.30 14.55/15.17 15.37
Gare de Chantenay 6.47 | 7.12 1 7.38 | 8.03 | 8.30 | 8.55 1 9.20 | 9.45 |10.12{10.37/11.02{11.27 11.52|{12.17/12.42 13.06 13.31|13.56|14.20 14.39/15.00 15.20 Bd de Doulon 7.02 1727 | 7.52 | 8.17 | 8.42 | 9.08 | 9.34 | 9.59 /10.24/10.49/11.14/11.39/12.04/12.29/12.54 13.1913.44 14.09|14.34/14.59/15.21 1 15.41
Bd de Doulon 15.10/15.30/15.50/16.10/16.30/16.50/17.10/17.30/17.50/18.10/18.30/18.50/19.13/19.36/20.02  20.27 Gare de Chantenay 15.32/15.52/16.12|16.32/16.52|/17.12/17.32/17.52/18.12/18.34/18.59/19.26|/19.51/20.16 20.41
Rond-Point de Paris 15.15/15.35 15.55/16.1516.35 16.55 17.15 17.35 17.55/18.15 18.3518.55 19.18 19.41 20.07 20.32 Egalité 15.36/15.56 16.16/16.36/16.56 17.16/17.36 17.56 18.16 18.38 19.03 19.30/19.55/20.20 20.45
Michelet 15.20/15.40/16.00/16.20/16.40|17.00 17.20 17.4018.00/18.20/18.40/19.00 19.23/19.46/20.12 20.37 Zola 15.39/15.59/16.19/16.39/16.59/17.19/17.39 17.59/18.19/18.41/19.06 19.32|19.57|20.22 | 20.47
Rond-Point de Rennes  |15.23/15.43/16.03/16.2316.4317.0317.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.26/19.49 20.14 20.39 Poincaré 15.42/16.02 16.22 16.4217.02|/17.22/17.42 18.02 18.22 18.4419.09 19.35 20.00/20.25 20.50
Rond-Point de Vannes  15.25/15.45 16.05/16.25/16.4517.05/17.25 17.45/18.05 18.2518.45/19.0519.28/19.51 20.16/ 20.41 Rond-Point de Vannes  |15.47 16.07|16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27|17.4718.07 18.27|18.49/19.14/19.40 20.04 20.29|20.54
Poincaré 15.30/15.50 16.10/16.30/16.50 17.10 17.30 17.50 18.10/18.30 18.4919.09 19.32 19.55 20.20 20.45 Rond-Point de Rennes 1 15.49 16.09/16.29 16.49 17.09 17.29/17.49 18.09 18.29 18.51 19.16/19.42 20.06 20.31/20.55
Zola 15.33/15.53/16.13/16.33/16.53/17.13/17.33/17.5318.13/18.33/18.5219.12 119.35/19.5820.23  20.48 Michelet 15.51/16.11/16.32(16.52|/17.12|/17.32|/17.52 18.12|18.3218.54/19.19/19.44/20.08/20.33  20.57
Egalité 15.35/15.55/16.15/16.3516.55 17.1517.35 17.55 18.15/18.35 18.5419.14 19.37 20.00 20.25 20.49 Rond-Point de Paris 15.57/16.17 16.38/16.58 17.18/17.38/17.58 18.18 18.38 19.00 19.25 19.50/20.14 20.38 21.02

Gare de Chantenay 15.40/16.00/16.20/16.40/17.00/17.20(17.40/18.00/18.20|18.40|18.59/19.19/19.42/20.04/20.29/20.53 Bd de Doulon 16.01/16.21/16.421/17.02/17.22/17.42|18.02/18.22|18.42/19.04/19.2919.54/20.18/20.42 | 21.06



10 JoOuRJAUNE
Bd de Doulon 6.11 633 6.52 7.12
Rond-Point de Paris 6.15 6.37 6.57 7.17
Michelet 6.19 641 7.001 7.21
Rond-Point de Rennes  6.21 6.43 7.03 7.23
Rond-Point de Vannes  6.23 6.45 7.05 7.25
Poincaré 6.26 6.48 7.09 7.29
Zola 6.29 6.51 7.12 7.32
Egalité 6.30 6.52 7.13 7.34
Gare de Chantenay 6.34 6.56 7.17 7.38

Bd de Doulon
Rond-Point de Paris
Michelet

Rond-Point de Rennes
Rond-Point de Vannes
Poincaré

Zola

Egalité

Gare de Chantenay

730
735
739
7.8
7.44
7.48
7.51
7.53
1.57

7.49
7.54
7.59
8.02
8.04
8.08
8.12
8.14
8.19

Bd de Doulon —» Gare de Chantenay

8.09
8.14
8.19
8.22
8.24
8.28
8.32
8.34
8.39

8.29
8.34
8.39
8.42
8.44
8.48
8.52
8.54
8.59

8.52
8.57
9.02
9.05
9.07
9.1
9.14
9.16
9.21

9.17
9.22
9.27
9.30
9.32
9.36
9.39
9.41
9.46

9.42
9.47
9.52
9.55
9.57
10.01

10.07
10.12
10.17
10.20
10.22
10.26

Horaires valables du 26 AOUT 2024 au 24 AOUT 2025

10.32 10.57 11.22 11.47 12.12 12.37 13.02 13.27 13.52 14.17
10.37 11.02 11.27 11.52 12.17 12.42 13.07 13.32 13.57 14.22
10.42 11.07 11.32 11.57 12.22 12.47 13.12 13.37 14.02 14.27
10.45 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.50 13.15 13.40 14.05 14.30
10.47 11.12 11.37 12.02 12.27 12.52 13.17 13.42 14.07 14.32
10.51 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 12.56 13.21 13.46 14.11 14.36

10.04 10.29 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.34 12.59 13.24 13.49 14.14 14.39
10.06 10.31 10.56 11.21 11.46 12.11 12.36 13.01 13.26 13.51 14.16 14.41
10.11 10.36 11.01 11.26 11.51 12.16 12.41 13.06 13.31 13.56 14.21 14.46

14.42 15.07 15.32 15.57 16.18 16.38 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.38 19.02 19.29 19.54 20.19
14.47 15.12 15.37 16.02 16.23 16.43 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.43 19.07 19.34 19.59 20.24
14.52 15.17 15.42 16.07 16.28 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.49 19.13 19.38 20.03 20.28
14.55 15.20 15.45 16.10 16.31 16.51 17.11 17.31 17.51 18.11 18.31 18.52 19.15 19.40 20.05 20.30
14.57 15.22 15.47 16.12 16.33 16.53 17.13 17.33 17.53 18.13 18.33 18.54 19.17 19.42 20.07 20.32
15.01 15.26 15.51 16.16 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.58 19.21 19.46 20.11 20.36
15.05 15.30 15.55 16.20 16.41 17.01 17.21 17.41 18.01 18.21 18.41 19.01 19.24 19.49 20.14 20.39
15.07 15.32 15.57 16.22 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.26 19.51 20.15 20.40
15.11 15.36 16.01 16.26 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.47 19.07 19.30 19.55 20.19 20.44

¥ [Vl JOUR VIOLET

8.04
8.08
8.12
8.14
8.16
8.19
8.22
8.24
8.28

17.11
17.16
17.21
17.23
17.25
17.29
17.32
17.34
17.39

8.28
8.32
8.36
8.38
8.40
8.44
8.47
8.49
8.53

17.36
17.41
17.46
17.48
17.50
17.54
17.57
17.59
18.04

Bd de Doulon —» Gare de Chantenay

8.53
8.57
9.01
9.03
9.05
9.09
9.12
9.14
9.18

18.01
18.06
18.11
18.13
18.15
18.19
18.22
18.24
18.29

Bd de Doulon — Gare de Chantenay

9.17
9.22
9.26
9.28
9.30
9.34
9.37
9.39
9.43

18.26
18.31
18.36
18.38
18.40
18.44
18.47
18.49
18.54

9.41
9.46
9.51
9.53
9.55
9.59
10.02
10.04
10.08

18.51
18.56
19.01
19.03
19.05
19.09
19.12
19.14
19.18

10.06
10.11
10.16
10.18
10.20
10.24
10.27
10.29
10.33

19.17
19.22
19.26
19.28
19.30
19.34
19.37
19.39
19.43

10.31
10.36
10.41
10.43
10.45
10.49
10.52
10.54
10.59

19.42
19.47
19.51
19.53
19.55
19.59
20.02
20.04
20.08

10.56
11.01
11.06
11.08
11.10
11.14
11.17
11.19
11.24

20.07
20.12
20.16
20.18
20.20
20.23
20.26
20.28
20.32

11.21(11.46/12.11(12.36/13.01(13.26/13.51/14.16/14.41|15.06
11.26/11.51/12.16|12.41 13.06|13.31 13.56|14.21 14.46/15.11
11.31(11.56/12.21{12.4613.11|13.36/14.0114.26 14.51|15.16
11.33/11.58/12.23/12.48|13.13/13.38|14.03 | 14.28|14.53 15.18
11.35/12.00/12.25|12.50|13.15|13.40| 14.05|14.30 | 14.55 15.20
11.39/12.04/12.29|12.54/13.19|13.44|14.09 14.34 14.59 15.24
11.42|12.07(12.32|12.57|13.22|13.47|14.12|14.3715.02 | 15.27
11.44/12.09/12.34/12.5913.24|13.49 14.14 14.39|15.04 15.29
11.49/12.14/12.39/13.04/13.29/13.54|14.19/14.44(15.0915.34

20.32
2037
20.41
20.43
20.45
20.48
20.51
20.53
20.56

10.1510.49 11.23 11.58 12.33 13.07 13.43 14.18 14.53/15.28 16.03 16.38 17.13 17.48 18.23 18.59 19.34/20.14
10.20 10.54 11.28 12.03 12.38 13.12 13.48 14.23 14.58 15.33 16.08 16.43 17.18 17.53 18.28 19.04 19.39 20.19
10.24/10.58 11.32 12.07 12.42 13.17 13.53/14.28 15.03/15.38/16.13 16.48 17.23 17.58 18.33 19.09 19.44/20.23
10.26 11.00 11.35 12.10 12.45 13.20 13.55 14.30 15.05 15.40 16.15 16.51 17.26 18.01 18.36 19.11 19.46 20.25
10.28 11.02 11.37 12.12 12.47 13.22 13.57 14.32 15.0715.42|16.17 16.53 17.28 18.03 18.38 19.1319.48 20.27
10.32 11.06 11.41 12.16 12.51 13.26 14.01 14.36 15.11 15.46 16.21 16.57 17.32 18.07 18.42 19.16 19.51 20.30
10.3511.10 11.45 12.20 12.54 13.29 14.04 14.39 15.14/15.49/16.24/17.00 17.35 18.10 18.45 19.19 19.54 20.33
10.01 10.37 11.12 11.47 12.22 12.56 13.31 14.06 14.41 15.16 15.51 16.26 17.02 17.37 18.12 18.47 19.21 19.56 20.35

Bd de Doulon 6.29 | 6.53 | 7.17 | 7.40
Rond-Point de Paris 6.33 1 6.57 | 7.21 744
Michelet 6.37 | 7.01 | 7.25 | 7.48
Rond-Point de Rennes | 6.39 | 7.03 | 7.27 | 7.50
Rond-Point de Vannes 6.40 | 7.04 | 7.28 | 7.52
Poincaré 6.43 1 7.07 | 7.31 | 7.55
Zola 6.46 | 7.10 | 7.34 | 7.58
Egalité 6.47 | 711 | 7.35 | 7.59
Gare de Chantenay 6.51 | 7.15 | 7.39 | 8.03
Bd de Doulon 15.31/15.56/16.21/16.46
Rond-Point de Paris 15.36/16.01/16.26 16.51
Michelet 15.41/16.06/16.31/16.56
Rond-Point de Rennes | 15.43/16.08|16.33|16.58
Rond-Point de Vannes  |15.45/16.10/16.35|17.00
Poincaré 15.49/16.14/16.39 17.04
Zola 15.52(16.17{16.42 17.07
Egalité 15.54/16.19 16.44/17.09
Gare de Chantenay  [15.59/16.24/16.49/17.14
10 JourBLANC

Bd de Doulon 9.10 9.40

Rond-Point de Paris 9.14 9.44

Michelet 9.18  9.48

Rond-Point de Rennes | 9.20  9.50

Rond-Point de Vannes 9.22 | 9.52

Poincaré 9.26  9.56

Zola 9.29  9.59

Egalité 9.31

Gare de Chantenay 9.35

10.0510.41 11.1611.51/12.26 13.00 13.3514.10 14.4615.21 |15.56 16.31/17.06 17.41 18.16 18.51/19.25/20.00 20.39

Gare de Chantenay
Egalité

Zola

Poincaré

Rond-Point de Vannes
Rond-Point de Rennes
Michelet

Rond-Point de Paris
Bd de Doulon

Gare de Chantenay
Egalité

Zola

Poincaré

Rond-Point de Vannes
Rond-Point de Rennes
Michelet

Rond-Point de Paris
Bd de Doulon

6.41
6.45
6.47
6.49
6.52
6.54
6.56
7.01
7.05

7.05
7.09
7.1
7.3
7.7
7.19
721
7.26
730

1.26
7.30
1.32
7.35
7.39
1.4
743
7.48
7.53

@ 10 JOURJAUNE

7.47
7.51
7.53
7.56
8.00
8.02
8.04
8.10
8.15

8.07
8.11
8.13
8.16
8.20
8.22
8.24
8.30
8.35

8.27
831
8.33
8.36
8.40
8.42
8.45
8.51
8.56

Gare de Chantenay —» Bd de Doulon

8.47
8.51
8.53
8.56
9.00
9.02
9.05
9.11
9.16

9.07
9.1
9.13
9.16
9.20
9.22
9.24
9.30
9.35

9.31
9.35
9.37
9.40
9.44
9.46
9.48
9.54
9.59

9.55 10.20 10.45 11.10 11.35 12.00 12.25 12.51 13.16 13.40 14.05 14.30 14.55
9.59 10.24 10.49 11.14 11.39 12.04 12.29 12.55 13.20 13.44 14.09 14.34 14.59
10.01 10.26 10.51 11.16 11.41 12.06 12.31 12.57 13.22 13.46 14.11 14.36 15.01
10.04 10.29 10.54 11.19 11.44 12.09 12.34 13.00 13.25 13.49 14.14 14.39 15.04
10.09 10.34 10.59 11.24 11.49 12.14 12.39 13.04 13.29 13.54 14.19 14.44 15.09
10.11 10.36 11.01 11.26 11.51 12.16 12.41 13.06 13.31 13.56 14.21 14.46 15.11
10.13 10.38 11.03 11.28 11.53 12.18 12.43 13.08 13.33 13.58 14.23 14.48 15.13
10.19 10.44 11.09 11.34 11.59 12.24 12.49 13.14 13.39 14.04 14.29 14.54 15.19
10.24 10.49 11.14 11.39 12.04 12.29 12.54 13.19 13.44 14.09 14.34 14.59 15.24

15.18 15.38 15.58 16.18 16.38 16.58 17.18 17.38 17.58 18.18 18.38 18.58 19.19 19.40 20.06 20.30
15.22 15.42 16.02 16.22 16.42 17.02 17.22 17.42 18.02 18.22 18.42 19.02 19.23 19.44 20.10 20.34
15.24 15.44 16.04 16.24 16.44 17.04 17.24 17.44 18.04 18.24 18.44 19.04 19.25 19.46 20.12 20.36
15.27 15.47 16.07 16.27 16.47 17.07 17.27 17.47 18.07 18.27 18.47 19.07 19.28 19.49 20.15 20.38
15.32 15.52 16.12 16.32 16.52 17.12 17.32 17.52 18.12 18.32 18.52 19.12 19.32 19.53 20.18 20.41
15.34 15.54 16.14 16.34 16.54 17.14 17.34 17.54 18.14 18.34 18.54 19.14 19.34 19.55 20.20 20.43
15.36 15.56 16.16 16.37 16.57 17.17 17.37 17.57 18.17 18.37 18.57 19.16 19.36 19.57 20.22 20.45
15.42 16.02 16.22 16.43 17.03 17.23 17.43 18.03 18.23 18.43 19.03 19.22 19.42 20.03 20.27 20.50
15.47 16.07 16.27 16.48 17.08 17.28 17.48 18.08 18.28 18.48 19.08 19.27 19.47 20.07 20.31 20.54

¥ [1 M JOUR VIOLET

8.15
8.19
8.21
8.24
8.27
8.28
8.30
8.35
8.39

17.23
17.27
17.30
17.33
17.37
17.39
17.41
17.46
17.51

8.39
8.43
8.45
8.48
8.52
8.53
8.55
9.00
9.04

17.48
17.52
17.55
17.58
18.02
18.04
18.06
18.11
18.16

Gare de Chantenay — Bd de Doulon

9.04
9.08
9.10
9.13
9.17
9.18
9.20
9.25
9.29

18.13
18.17
18.20
18.23
18.27
18.29
18.31
18.36
18.41

Gare de Chantenay —» Bd de Doulon

9.29
933
9.35
9.38
9.42
9.44
9.46
9.51
9.56

18.39
18.43
18.45
18.48
18.52
18.54
18.56
19.01
19.06

9.54
9.58
10.00
10.03
10.07
10.09
10.11
10.16
10.21

19.04
19.08
19.10
19.13
19.17
19.19
19.21
19.26
19.31

10.18
10.22
10.25
10.28
10.32
10.34
10.36
10.41
10.46

19.29
19.33
19.35
19.38
19.42
19.44
19.46
19.51
19.55

10.43
10.47
10.50
10.53
10.57
10.59
11.01
11.06
1.1

19.53
19.57
19.59
20.02
20.06
20.08
20.10
20.15
20.19

11.08
11.12
1115
11.18
11.22
11.24
11.26
1131
11.36

20.16
20.20
20.22
20.25
20.29
20.30
20.32
20.37
20.40

11.33/11.58/12.23(12.48/13.13(13.38/14.03/ 14.28(14.53/ 15.18
11.37/12.02/12.27/12.52|13.17|13.42|14.07 14.32|14.57 15.22
11.40(12.05/12.30|12.55/13.20|13.45|14.10/14.35/15.00 | 15.25
11.43/12.08/12.33|12.58/13.23|13.48 14.13|14.38|15.03  15.28
11.47(12.12(12.37|13.02|13.27|13.52|14.17|14.4215.07  15.32
11.49/12.14/12.39|13.04|13.29 13.54|14.19/14.44 15.09 15.34
11.51/12.16(12.41(13.06|13.31|13.56|14.21|14.4615.11 15.36
11.56/12.21/12.46|13.11/13.36|14.01 | 14.26|14.51 15.1615.41
12.01/12.26/12.50|13.15/13.40|14.06 |14.3114.56|15.21/15.46

20.40
20.44
20.46
20.49
20.53
20.54
20.56
21.01
21.04

10.1510.49 11.24/11.59 12.34 13.09 13.44 14.19/14.53/15.28 16.0316.39 17.13 17.48 18.23 18.59 19.36 20.12
10.19 10.53 11.28 12.03 12.38 13.13 13.48 14.23 14.57 15.32 16.07 16.43 17.17 17.52 18.27 19.03 19.40 20.16
10.21/10.55 11.30 12.05 12.40 13.15/13.50 14.25 14.59/15.34 16.09 16.45 17.19 17.55 18.30 19.05 19.42/20.18
10.24 10.58 11.33 12.08 12.43 13.18 13.53 14.28 15.02 15.37 16.12 16.48 17.22 17.58 18.33 19.08 19.45 20.21
10.27 11.02 11.37 12.12 12.47 13.22/13.57 14.32/15.07 15.42 16.17 16.52 17.27 18.02 18.37 19.12 19.48 20.24
10.29 11.04 11.39 12.14 12.49 13.24 13.59 14.34 15.09 15.44 16.19 16.54 17.29 18.04 18.39 19.14 19.50 20.26
10.31/11.06 11.41 12.16 12.51 13.26 14.01/14.36 15.11/15.46 16.21 16.56 17.31 18.06 18.41 19.16 19.52 20.28
10.03/10.36 11.11 11.46 12.21 12.56 13.31 14.06 14.41 15.16 15.51 16.26 17.01 17.36 18.11 18.46 19.21 19.57 20.32

Gare de Chantenay 6.33|7.01 |7.26 | 7.51
Egalité 636 7.04 | 7.29 | 7.54
Zola 6.38 | 7.06 | 7.31 | 7.56
Poincaré 6.41 1 7.09 | 7.34  7.59
Rond-Point de Vannes 6.44 | 7.12 | 7.37 | 8.02
Rond-Point de Rennes 6.45|7.13 | 7.38 | 8.03
Michelet 6.47 | 7.15 | 7.40 | 8.05
Rond-Point de Paris 6.52 | 7.20 | 7.45 | 8.10
Bd de Doulon 6.56 | 7.24 | 7.49 | 8.14
Gare de Chantenay 15.43/16.08/16.33/16.58
Egalité 15.47/16.12/16.37 17.02
Zola 15.50/16.15/16.40{17.05
Poincaré 15.53/16.18/16.43|17.08
Rond-Point de Vannes  |15.57|16.22|16.4717.12
Rond-Point de Rennes ~ |15.59/16.24/16.4917.14
Michelet 16.01(16.26{16.5117.16
Rond-Point de Paris 16.06/16.31/16.56 17.21
Bd de Doulon 16.11/16.36/17.01|17.26
10 JOuRBLANC

Gare de Chantenay 9.03 | 9.42

Egalité 9.07 9.46

Zola 9.09 9.48

Poincaré 9.12  9.51

Rond-Point de Vannes 9.15 | 9.54

Rond-Point de Rennes 9.17  9.56

Michelet 9.19 9.58

Rond-Point de Paris 9.24

Bd de Doulon 9.28

10.08/10.41 11.16/11.51/12.26 13.0013.35/14.11 14.46/15.21/15.56 16.31 17.06 17.41 18.16 18.51 19.25 20.01 20.36



